
MPO Cassette

Variants

MPO-12 / LC Duplex / 24F / OS2   MPO-24 / LC Duplex / 48F / OM4   MPO-16 / LC
Duplex / 32F / OM5 

Details

Spec Detail

Type MPO Cassette

Mapping MPO-12 (rear) ? LC Duplex (front)

Capacity 24 Fibers (12 LC Duplex)

Fiber Type OS2/OM (Singlemode)

Use Case Data Center / Telecom / Backbone
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